
Antalya

24-25 Apr 2023

2023 Para-Okçuluk Bahar Kupası

Klasik Yay Erkek Açık
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 604 YILMAZ Ensar 54SCSK 6  (21,23,24,22)
9/ 504 KOÇ Fatih 14GMSK 2  (22,22,21,19)

5/ 562 KÖPRÜLÜ Alptekin 06AF 2  (24,28,24,26)
4/ 578 PAPAĞAN Yavuz 34IBBSK 6  (29,25,27,27)

3/ 584 AKSOY Vedat 34IBBSK 4  (28,23,25,27,24)
6/ 557 SAVAŞ Sadık 34IBBSK 6  (24,26,26,26,26)

7/ 526 BIRLIK Mustafa 54SCSK 0  (18,16,22)
2/ 586 YILMAZLI Cemil 34OVSK 6  (24,18,27)

YILMAZ E (54SCSK)
6  (24,26,25,27)

PAPAĞAN Y (34IBBSK)
2  (19,23,26,25)

SAVAŞ S (34IBBSK)
1  (23,28,21,17)

YILMAZLI C (34OVSK)
7  (24,28,25,25)

YILMAZ E (54SCSK)
4  (19,27,26,15,24)

YILMAZLI C (34OVSK)
6  (28,20,23,25,26)

PAPAĞAN Y (34IBBSK)
2  (20,19,25,22)

SAVAŞ S (34IBBSK)
6  (21,25,25,22)

GOLD
YILMAZLI C (34OVSK)

SILVER
YILMAZ E (54SCSK)

BRONZE
SAVAŞ S (34IBBSK)

Final Sıralaması
1 YILMAZLI Cemil 34OVSK
2 YILMAZ Ensar 54SCSK
3 SAVAŞ Sadık 34IBBSK
4 PAPAĞAN Yavuz 34IBBSK
5 AKSOY Vedat 34IBBSK 4 (127)
6 KÖPRÜLÜ Alptekin 06AF 2 (102)
7 KOÇ Fatih 14GMSK 2 (84)
8 BIRLIK Mustafa 54SCSK 0 (56)
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Antalya

24-25 Apr 2023

2023 Para-Okçuluk Bahar Kupası

Klasik Yay Erkek Açık
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code
1/8

Elimin. Round Quarterfinals

1/ 604 YILMAZ Ensar 54SCSK
-Bye-

9/ 504 KOÇ Fatih 14GMSK 6  (25,22,12,18)
8/ 507 ÖZEN Özgür 34IBBSK 2  (21,19,26,11)

5/ 562 KÖPRÜLÜ Alptekin 06AF 6  (25,27,27)
12/ 144 ERGIN Erhan 52UBES 0  (11,17,12)

-Bye-
4/ 578 PAPAĞAN Yavuz 34IBBSK

3/ 584 AKSOY Vedat 34IBBSK
-Bye-

11/ 373 ÇEKICI Mert Seçkin 34GBGVSK 0  (17,17,18)
6/ 557 SAVAŞ Sadık 34IBBSK 6  (25,23,21)

7/ 526 BIRLIK Mustafa 54SCSK 6  (27,20,23,26,27)
10/ 447 ÜNLÜ Bekir 54SCSK 4  (22,23,24,25,15)

-Bye-
2/ 586 YILMAZLI Cemil 34OVSK

YILMAZ E (54SCSK)
6  (21,23,24,22)

KOÇ F (14GMSK)
2  (22,22,21,19)

KÖPRÜLÜ A (06AF)
2  (24,28,24,26)

PAPAĞAN Y (34IBBSK)
6  (29,25,27,27)

AKSOY V (34IBBSK)
4  (28,23,25,27,24)

SAVAŞ S (34IBBSK)
6  (24,26,26,26,26)

BIRLIK M (54SCSK)
0  (18,16,22)

YILMAZLI C (34OVSK)
6  (24,18,27)
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